
 

BALLAST COMPATIBILITY LIST 
 

PLTP7737 

 NO.                          BRAND                              MODEL NO. 

1     

2      

3     

4     

5     

6     

7    

8   
9    

10  

 

RSW3240C120WS 3P20134 

11    

12    

13    

 RSW3240C120WS 3P20134 

PLTP8837 

 NO.                          BRAND                              MODEL NO. 

5     

2      

3     

4     

1     

6     

7    

8 

9    

10  

ADVANCE

ADVANCE

KEYSTONE

KEYSTONE

KEYSTONE

KEYSTONE

PROLUME

PROLUME

RADIANT

ROBERTSON

SUNPARK

SUNPARK

SYLVANIA

RLQS-122-TP-W 

RS-22-32-TP-W

ACT1S26R120N 

KTEB-1C22-1-TP-WS 

KTEB-2C72-1-TP-WS 

SS22WSTP 

E1CR22RS/120/PT 

E2CR72RS/120/PT 

RCB 54 

LC12012 

SL15T 

QT 1X22/120/CIRC 

ARCATA

ESPEN

KEYSTONE

PROLUME

PROLUME

RADIANT

RADIANT

ROBERTSON

SUNPARK

SYLVANIA

ACT2S40RS120NL 

VEC72120MR-1 

KTEB-2C72-1-TP-WS 

E1CR22RS/120/PT 

E2CR72RS/120/PT 

RCB 54 

RCB 64 

SL15T 

QT 1X32/120/CIRC 

RISK OF FIRE: Check the Ballast Compa�bility List before installing this retrofit kit to the fixtures with electronic 
ballast. DO NOT install this kit to the fixture if the ballast is not in the list. In this instance, please bypass the 
ballast or confirm with the supplier. 


